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Table 1:  Backlogged Wetlands Permit Applications 
Pre-3/1/08 Backlog (to be eliminated by 10/31/10) 

1.
Permit 
Type

2.
BASE- 
LINE 

3.
10/26/09

4.
11/23/09

5.
1/31/10

6.
3/1/10

7.
4/12/10

8.
5/19/10

9.
6/21/10

10.
08/04/10

Nontidal 1731 783 772 762 369 329 312 271 120

Tidal 4037 1394 1381 1360 255 253 253 239 49
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Table 2:  Status of Wetlands Permit 
Applications Received Prior to 3/1/08 

7/30 
Target

7/30 
Actual

8/30 
Target

8/30 
Actual

Nontidal

Active pending 146 67 46

Placed on “hold” status by applicant NA 5 NA

Delayed due to litigation or other issues beyond MDE control NA 29 NA

Projects that have been closed out since 08/04/10 NA 19 NA

TOTAL 120

Tidal

Active pending 114 22 14

Placed on “hold” status by applicant NA 12 NA

Delayed due to litigation or other issues beyond MDE control NA 2 NA

Projects that have been closed out since 08/04/10 NA 13 NA

TOTAL 49
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Table 3:  Overdue Wetlands Permit 
Applications* 

Number of OVERDUE Applications
(Received on or after 3/1/08 But Now Pending Longer Than Applicable

Turnaround Time)

1.
Permit Type

2.
Permit

Sub-Type

3.
Turnarou 
nd Time

4.
9/21/0 
9

5. 
10/26/ 
09

6.
11/23/ 
09

7. 
1/31/ 
10

8. 
3/1/1 
0

9.
4/12/1 
0

10.
5/19/ 
10

11.
6/21/1 
0

12.
8/5/10

Nontidal 
Wetlands and 
Waterways 

Permits

Minor 
Projects

10 
Months

(300 
Days)

95 98 99 112 106 108 113 119 123

Major 
Projects

12 
Months

(365 
Days)

66 80 90 93 95 101 107 111 116

Tidal 
Wetland 

Licenses and 
Permits

Minor 
Projects

5 Months
(150 

Days)
129 113 114 115 109 108 108 108 103

Major 
Projects

8 Months
(240 

Days)
166 157 167 162 163 176 200 211 191

Total 456 448 470 482 473 493 528 549 533

* Reflects RAMS data through October 18, 2009 only.  TEMPO data currently unavailable.
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